DAY/DATE SHIP TR1CB TR2CB TR3CB
Wednesdeay-April 24;2024 Radiance of the Seas 4—15—5—15| Canceled due to oerational issues. |

Friday, April 26, 2024

Norwegian Encore

12:15-1:15

11:15-12:15

Friday, April 26, 2024

Nieuw Amsterdam

11:45-12:45

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Zaandam 3:15-4:15
Monday, April 29, 2024 Crown Princess 11:15-12:15 10:15-11:15
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Discovery Princess 2:15-3:15 1:15-2:15

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Oceania Regatta

12:15-1:15

11:15-12:15

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Explora 1 10:15-11:15

Friday, June 28, 2024 Crystal Serenity 2:15-3:15

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Crystal Serenity 3:15-4:15

Saturday, September 21, 2024 | Celebrity Edge 1:15-2:15 12:15-1:15

Monday, September 23, 2024 | Oceania Regatta 1:15-2:15

Monday, September 23, 2024 | Royal Princess 1:15-2:15 2:15-3:15

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Maijestic Princess 1:45-2:45 12:45-1:45

Monday, October 7, 2024 Oceania Regatta 1:15-2:15 12:15-1:15

Monday, October 14, 2024 Maijestic Princess 3:15-4:15 2:50-3:05

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 | Norwegian Jewel 2:45-3:45 1:45-2:45 2:55-3:55

*Subject to change




